
Campionati Italiani Junior e Under Yonex 2018
U13 SM

Date

22 - 25 nov 2018
City, Country

Milano, ITA
Website

Printed: 15/11/2018 11:36:26

Club Round 1

1 ASC Berg  DANTI, Marco [1]

2  Bye 1

3 Genova BC  TEMPORINI, Mattia

4  Bye 9

5 Castel di Iudica  MONACHELLA, G [5/8]

6  Bye 5

7 Piume d'Argento  CHINNICI, Domenico

8 Ludens  SEGATO, Daniele

9 Junior BCM  DE LEON, Z [3/4]

10  Bye 3

11 BC Celeste  NAPPI, Emanuele

12 ASV Malles  STICKER, Samuel

13 Le Saette  SAMPERI, S [5/8]

14  Bye 7

15 Alba Shuttle  FAVA, Leonardo

16 Modena Bad  TARABUSI, Filippo

17 ASC Berg  PIRCHER, Manuel

18 Boccardo Novi  TREZZA, Tommaso

19  Bye 8

20 Genova BC  BIANCHI, Alex [5/8]

21 Ludens  POLITO, Marco

22 Modena Bad  GROTTI, Masimo

23  Bye 4

24 ASV Malles  MESSNER, D [3/4]

25 Brescia Sport  LOCATELLI, Mattia

26 Sport Promotion  FELLIN, Ruben

27  Bye 6

28 SV Kaltern  SPITALER, D [5/8]

29  Bye 10

30 Alba Shuttle  CAPETTA, Pietro

31  Bye 2

32 Junior BCM  PICCININ, S [2]

Round 2

 DANTI, Marco [1]
 

 TEMPORINI, Mattia
 

 MONACHELLA, G [5/8]

 

 
 

 DE LEON, Z [3/4]
 

 
 

 SAMPERI, S [5/8]
 

 
 

 
 

 BIANCHI, Alex [5/8]

 

 
 

 MESSNER, D [3/4]
 

 
 

 SPITALER, D [5/8]
 

 CAPETTA, Pietro
 

 PICCININ, S [2]
 

Quarterfinals

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

Semifinals

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

Final

 
 

 
 

 
 



Campionati Italiani Junior e Under Yonex 2018
U13 SF

Date

22 - 25 nov 2018
City, Country

Milano, ITA
Website

Printed: 15/11/2018 11:36:26

Club Round 1

1 ASV Malles  RAUNER, Carolin [1]

2  Bye 1

3 GSA Chiari  MASSETTI, Paola

4  Bye 5

5 SSV Bozen  KOESSLER, K [3/4]

6  Bye 3

7 Le Racchette  FALLICA, Giorgia

8 ASV Malles  HOHENEGGER, Anna

9 SSV Bozen  FALLAHA, Dalia

10 ASV Malles  DE MARCH, Maria Lara

11  Bye 4

12 Le Racchette  PAPPALARDO, G [3/4]

13 ASV Malles  STOCKER, Magdalena

14 SSV Bozen  KLEINRUBATSCHER, L

15  Bye 2

16 ASV Malles  BLAAS, Teresa [2]

Quarterfinals

 RAUNER, Carolin [1]

 

 MASSETTI, Paola
 

 KOESSLER, K [3/4]
 

 
 

 
 

 PAPPALARDO, G [3/4]

 

 
 

 BLAAS, Teresa [2]
 

Semifinals

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

Final

 
 

 
 

Winner

 
 



Campionati Italiani Junior e Under Yonex 2018
U13 DX

Date

22 - 25 nov 2018
City, Country

Milano, ITA
Website

Printed: 15/11/2018 11:36:26

Club Round 1

1 SSV Bozen
Junior BCM  PICCININ, S [1]

 KOESSLER, K

2 
 
 Bye 1

3 ASV Malles
ASV Malles  STICKER, Samuel

 STOCKER, Magdalena

4 ASV Malles
Castel di Iudica  MONACHELLA, G

 RAUNER, Carolin

5 GSA Chiari
Junior BCM  DE LEON, Z [3/4]

 MASSETTI, Paola

6 
 
 Bye 3

7 ASV Malles
Genova BC  BIANCHI, Alex

 DE MARCH, Maria Lara

8 SSV Bozen
Sport Promotion  FELLIN, Ruben

 KLEINRUBATSCHER, L

9 Modena Bad
Modena Bad  GROTTI, Masimo

 DE CASTRO, Laira

10 ASV Malles
Genova BC  TEMPORINI, Mattia

 HOHENEGGER, Anna

11 
 
 Bye 4

12 Le Racchette
SV Kaltern  SPITALER, D [3/4]

 PAPPALARDO, G

13 SSV Bozen
ASC Berg  PIRCHER, Manuel

 FALLAHA, Dalia

14 Le Racchette
Piume d'Argento  CHINNICI, Domenico

 FALLICA, Giorgia

15 
 
 Bye 2

16 ASV Malles
ASV Malles  MESSNER, David [2]

 BLAAS, Teresa

Quarterfinals

 PICCININ, S [1]
 KOESSLER, K
 

 
 
 

 DE LEON, Z [3/4]
 MASSETTI, Paola
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 SPITALER, D [3/4]
 PAPPALARDO, G
 

 
 
 

 MESSNER, David [2]

 BLAAS, Teresa
 

Semifinals

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

Final

 
 
 

 
 
 

Winner

 
 
 



Campionati Italiani Junior e Under Yonex 2018
U13 DM

Date

22 - 25 nov 2018
City, Country

Milano, ITA
Website

Printed: 15/11/2018 11:36:26

Club Round 1

1 ASV Malles
ASC Berg  DANTI, Marco [1]

 MESSNER, David

2 
 
 Bye 1

3 Genova BC
ASV Malles  STICKER, Samuel

 TEMPORINI, Mattia

4 
 
 Bye 5

5 SV Kaltern
ASC Berg  PIRCHER, M [3/4]

 SPITALER, David

6 
 
 Bye 3

7 Alba Shuttle
Alba Shuttle  CAPETTA, Pietro

 FAVA, Leonardo

8 Brescia Sport
Sport Promotion  FELLIN, Ruben

 LOCATELLI, Mattia

9 Ludens
Ludens  POLITO, Marco

 SEGATO, Daniele

10 Modena Bad
Modena Bad  GROTTI, Masimo

 TARABUSI, Filippo

11 
 
 Bye 4

12 Castel di Iudica
Genova BC  BIANCHI, Alex [3/4]

 MONACHELLA, G

13 
 
 Bye 6

14 Le Saette
Piume d'Argento  CHINNICI, Domenico

 SAMPERI, Salvatore

15 
 
 Bye 2

16 Junior BCM
Junior BCM  DE LEON, Z [2]

 PICCININ, Simone

Quarterfinals

 DANTI, Marco [1]
 MESSNER, David
 

 STICKER, Samuel
 TEMPORINI, Mattia
 

 PIRCHER, M [3/4]
 SPITALER, David
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 BIANCHI, Alex [3/4]

 MONACHELLA, G
 

 CHINNICI, Domenico
 SAMPERI, Salvatore
 

 DE LEON, Z [2]
 PICCININ, Simone
 

Semifinals

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

Final

 
 
 

 
 
 

Winner

 
 
 



Campionati Italiani Junior e Under Yonex 2018
U13 DF
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22 - 25 nov 2018
City, Country

Milano, ITA
Website

Printed: 15/11/2018 11:36:26

Club Quarterfinals

1 ASV Malles
ASV Malles  BLAAS, Teresa [1]

 RAUNER, Carolin

2 
 
 Bye 1

3 GSA Chiari
ASV Malles  HOHENEGGER, Anna

 MASSETTI, Paola

4 
 
 Bye 3

5 ASV Malles
ASV Malles  DE MARCH, Maria Lara

 STOCKER, Magdalena

6 Le Racchette
Le Racchette  FALLICA, Giorgia

 PAPPALARDO, Giulia Rosa

7 
 
 Bye 2

8 SSV Bozen
SSV Bozen  KLEINRUBATSCHER, L [2]

 KOESSLER, Katharina

Semifinals

 BLAAS, Teresa [1]
 RAUNER, Carolin
 

 HOHENEGGER, Anna
 MASSETTI, Paola
 

 
 
 

 KLEINRUBATSCHER, L [2]

 KOESSLER, Katharina
 

Final

 
 
 

 
 
 

Winner

 
 
 



Campionati Italiani Junior e Under Yonex 2018
U15 SM

Date

22 - 25 nov 2018
City, Country

Milano, ITA
Website

Printed: 15/11/2018 11:36:26

Club Round 1

1 GSA Chiari  GOZZINI, A [1]

2  Bye 1

3 Alba Shuttle  MONCHIERO, Giuseppe

4 SC Primavera  SCARPARO, Tommaso

5 ASV Malles  GURSCHLER, J [5/8]

6 Le Racchette  FUSTO, Dario

7 Le Saette  PROTO, S

8 Castel di Iudica  PERNA, Emmanuel

9 Genova BC  BIANCHI, T [3/4]

10 GSA Chiari  VEZZONI, Federico

11 BC Celeste  PIERNO, Biagio

12 ASV Malles  DE STEFANI, Mathias

13 SSV Bozen  SILBERNAGL, M [5/8]

14 Boccardo Novi  NASIR, Ali Hussain

15 Piume d'Argento  GALATI, Matteo

16 Sport Academy  NOVIELLO, Michele

17 Brescia Sport  SALVINI, Matteo

18 SSV Bozen  STUFLESSER, Florin

19 Sport Academy  WENG, Francesco

20 Le Racchette  SCELFO, R [5/8]

21 GSA Chiari  MININNO, Luigi

22 Boccardo Novi  TREZZA, Mattia

23 Castel di Iudica  CALDERARO, V

24 Acqui Bad  MANFRINETTI, M [3/4]

25 SS Lazio  MEI, Francesco

26 Ludens  BERNARDI, Jacopo

27 SSV Bozen  RICCARDI, Simon

28 Junior BCM  BELLAZZI, L [5/8]

29 Bracciano Bad  OSBAT, Marco

30 GSA Chiari  GAVAZZENI, Andrea

31 Alba Shuttle  CANAVERO, Lorenzo

32 ASV Malles  ZHOU, Luca [2]

Round 2

 GOZZINI, A [1]
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

Quarterfinals

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

Semifinals

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

Final

 
 

 
 

 
 



Campionati Italiani Junior e Under Yonex 2018
U15 SF
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22 - 25 nov 2018
City, Country

Milano, ITA
Website

Printed: 15/11/2018 11:36:26

Club Round 1

1 BC Milano  PICCININ, E [1]

2 SS Lazio  FIORAVANTI, Fabiana

3 Le Saette  ROOHULAMIN, Soraya

4 Piume d'Argento  SANTANGELO, Sofia

5 Le Racchette  SCELFO, S [5/8]

6 Boccardo Novi  FOTI, Adele

7 Brescia Sport  GUARNERI, Irene

8 GSA Chiari  CHITTO', Lucrezia

9 GSA Chiari  LONGHITANO, C [3/4]

10 Brescia Sport  SIMONCELLI, Chiara

11 SC Primavera  ZOIA, Aurora

12 Ludens  VERONESE, Giulia

13 ASV Malles  REINER, Nora [5/8]

14 Gymnase  ROMEO, Martina

15 Castel di Iudica  FARANDA, Fatima

16 SC Meran  SPORNBERGER, Alexa

17 Le Racchette  TRAVAGLIANTE, A

18 SC Meran  BRUGGER, Magdalena

19 Castel di Iudica  PERNA, Manila

20 SS Lazio  IATRINO, G [5/8]

21 Brescia Sport  LA FRANCESCA, Irene

22 Junior BCM  MAIOCCHI, Masal Lea

23 GSA Chiari  CAPUZZI, Giada

24 ASV Malles  DE MARCH, A [3/4]

25 GSA Chiari  BECCARI, Martina

26 ASC Berg  TSCHIGG, Carolin

27 Le Saette  CALANNA, Claudia

28 Pol 2B Brivio  BARB, C [5/8]

29 ASV Malles  HABICHER, Jula

30 Fiamme Oro  STIGLICH, Gianna

31 GSA Chiari  SANTI, Silvia

32 Lario BC  BERNASCONI, L [2]

Round 2

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

Quarterfinals

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

Semifinals

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

Final

 
 

 
 

 
 



Campionati Italiani Junior e Under Yonex 2018
U15 DX

Date

22 - 25 nov 2018
City, Country

Milano, ITA
Website

Printed: 15/11/2018 11:36:26

Club Round 1

1 GSA Chiari
GSA Chiari  GOZZINI, A [1]

 LONGHITANO, C

2 Junior BCM
SSV Bozen  RICCARDI, Simon

 MAIOCCHI, Masal Lea

3 Castel di Iudica
Castel di Iudica  PERNA, Emmanuel

 PERNA, Manila

4 ASV Malles
ASV Malles  GURSCHLER, Jan

 REINER, Nora

5 Le Racchette
Le Racchette  SCELFO, R [3/4]

 SCELFO, Sabrina

6 Gymnase
Le Saette  PROTO, S

 ROMEO, Martina

7 GSA Chiari
Sport Academy  WENG, Francesco

 SANTI, Silvia

8 ASV Malles
ASV Malles  DE STEFANI, Mathias

 HABICHER, Jula

9 Lario BC
Genova BC  BIANCHI, Thomas

 BERNASCONI, Linda

10 Castel di Iudica
Castel di Iudica  CALDERARO, V

 FARANDA, Fatima

11 Le Racchette
Le Racchette  FUSTO, Dario

 TRAVAGLIANTE, A

12 BC Milano
Junior BCM  BELLAZZI, L [3/4]

 PICCININ, Emma

13 Piume d'Argento
Piume d'Argento  GALATI, Matteo

 SANTANGELO, Sofia

14 Pol 2B Brivio
SSV Bozen  SILBERNAGL, Matthias

 BARB, Cristina Alessia

15 GSA Chiari
GSA Chiari  GAVAZZENI, Andrea

 CHITTO', Lucrezia

16 ASV Malles
ASV Malles  ZHOU, Luca [2]

 DE MARCH, A

Quarterfinals

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

Semifinals

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

Final

 
 
 

 
 
 

Winner

 
 
 



Campionati Italiani Junior e Under Yonex 2018
U15 DM

Date

22 - 25 nov 2018
City, Country

Milano, ITA
Website

Printed: 15/11/2018 11:36:26

Club Round 1

1 ASV Malles
GSA Chiari  GOZZINI, A [1]

 ZHOU, Luca

2 
 
 Bye 1

3 Le Racchette
Le Racchette  FUSTO, Dario

 SCELFO, Rosario L

4 Le Saette
Piume d'Argento  GALATI, Matteo

 PROTO, S

5 Boccardo Novi
Junior BCM  BELLAZZI, L [3/4]

 TREZZA, Mattia

6 
 
 Bye 3

7 Alba Shuttle
Alba Shuttle  CANAVERO, Lorenzo

 MONCHIERO, Giuseppe

8 GSA Chiari
GSA Chiari  GAVAZZENI, Andrea

 VEZZONI, Federico

9 ASV Malles
ASV Malles  DE STEFANI, Mathias

 GURSCHLER, Jan

10 SSV Bozen
SS Lazio  MEI, Francesco

 STUFLESSER, Florin

11 GSA Chiari
Ludens  BERNARDI, Jacopo

 MININNO, Luigi

12 SSV Bozen
SSV Bozen  RICCARDI, S [3/4]

 SILBERNAGL, M

13 Castel di Iudica
Castel di Iudica  CALDERARO, V

 PERNA, Emmanuel

14 Brescia Sport
Sport Academy  NOVIELLO, Michele

 SALVINI, Matteo

15 
 
 Bye 2

16 Acqui Bad
Genova BC  BIANCHI, T [2]

 MANFRINETTI, M

Quarterfinals

 GOZZINI, A [1]
 ZHOU, Luca
 

 
 
 

 BELLAZZI, L [3/4]
 TREZZA, Mattia
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 BIANCHI, T [2]
 MANFRINETTI, M
 

Semifinals

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

Final

 
 
 

 
 
 

Winner

 
 
 



Campionati Italiani Junior e Under Yonex 2018
U15 DF

Date

22 - 25 nov 2018
City, Country

Milano, ITA
Website

Printed: 15/11/2018 11:36:26

Club Round 1

1 BC Milano
Lario BC  BERNASCONI, L [1]

 PICCININ, Emma

2 
 
 Bye 1

3 ASV Malles
ASV Malles  HABICHER, Jula

 REINER, Nora

4 ASC Berg
Junior BCM  MAIOCCHI, Masal Lea

 TSCHIGG, Carolin

5 GSA Chiari
GSA Chiari  CAPUZZI, G [3/4]

 SANTI, Silvia

6 Piume d'Argento
Gymnase  ROMEO, Martina

 SANTANGELO, Sofia

7 SS Lazio
SS Lazio  FIORAVANTI, Fabiana

 IATRINO, Giulia

8 Le Saette
Le Saette  CALANNA, Claudia

 ROOHULAMIN, Soraya

9 SC Meran
SC Meran  BRUGGER, Magdalena

 SPORNBERGER, Alexa

10 Brescia Sport
Junior BCM  BARBOSA, Margot

 LA FRANCESCA, Irene

11 GSA Chiari
GSA Chiari  BECCARI, Martina

 CHITTO', Lucrezia

12 Le Racchette
Le Racchette  SCELFO, S [3/4]

 TRAVAGLIANTE, A

13 Brescia Sport
Brescia Sport  GUARNERI, Irene

 SIMONCELLI, Chiara

14 Castel di Iudica
Castel di Iudica  FARANDA, Fatima

 PERNA, Manila

15 
 
 Bye 2

16 GSA Chiari
ASV Malles  DE MARCH, A [2]

 LONGHITANO, C

Quarterfinals

 BERNASCONI, L [1]
 PICCININ, Emma
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 DE MARCH, A [2]
 LONGHITANO, C
 

Semifinals

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

Final

 
 
 

 
 
 

Winner

 
 
 



Campionati Italiani Junior e Under Yonex 2018
U17 SM

Date

22 - 25 nov 2018
City, Country

Milano, ITA
Website

Printed: 15/11/2018 11:36:26

Club Round 1

1 GSA Chiari  VERTUA, A [1]

2 Brescia Sport  SALVINI, Andrea

3 Sport Academy  BAO, Lorenzo

4 Le Saette  CALANNA, N

5 ASC Berg  PIRCHER, L [5/8]

6 Ludens  SEGATO, Michele

7 SS Lazio  FREZZA, Filippo

8 Le Racchette  SIGNORELLO, G

9 SV Kaltern  CHIZZALI, M [3/4]

10 SS Lazio  VALLONE, Francesco

11 Le Racchette  TRAVAGLIANTE, V

12 Le Saette  SAGLIMBENE, E

13 Boccardo Novi  MOTTA, F [5/8]

14 Acqui Bad  AVIDANO, Filippo

15 Castel di Iudica  PIEMONTE, E

16 Ludens  PRAVATO, Michele

17 Brescia Sport  RIZZINI, Gabriele

18 Le Saette  GAO, Alessio

19 ASV Malles  FRANK, Matthias

20 SS Lazio  IATRINO, F [5/8]

21 Ludens  GUSELLA, Matteo

22 BC Celeste  DI PALMA, Andrea

23 Junior BCM  BARTHELEMY, Marco

24 Boccardo Novi  STAN, A [3/4]

25 Boccardo Novi  BRUZZONE, Alessandro

26 Ludens  OLIVAN, Alberto

27 ASC Berg  BURATTI, Felix

28 Le Racchette  FIORITO, M [5/8]

29 SS Lazio  REMEDIANI, Edoardo

30 SV Kaltern  FLORIAN, Thomas

31 Ludens  GALLO, Enrico

32 GSA Chiari  MASSETTI, M [2]

Round 2

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

Quarterfinals

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

Semifinals

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

Final

 
 

 
 

 
 



Campionati Italiani Junior e Under Yonex 2018
U17 SF
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22 - 25 nov 2018
City, Country

Milano, ITA
Website

Printed: 15/11/2018 11:36:26

Club Round 1

1 ASV Malles  MAIR, Judith [1]

2  Bye 1

3 Le Saette  GIARDINARO, Maria

4 SC Meran  SPORNBERGER, Lisa

5 Junior BCM  CAMEROTA, S [5/8]

6  Bye 5

7 ASC Berg  DOESEL, Greta

8 GSA Chiari  TARLETTI, Clarissa

9 Junior BCM  TOGNETTI, R [3/4]

10  Bye 3

11 Alba Shuttle  FAVA, Carlotta

12 Ludens  SAGGIORATO, Diana

13 Acqui Bad  AVIDANO, E [5/8]

14 Terme Euganee  NICETTO, Gaia

15 Piume d'Argento  CASTELLANA, Andrea

16 Boccardo Novi  COSTIUC, Diana

17 Modena Bad  BARANI, Emma

18 Boccardo Novi  RUTA, Angela Mattia

19 Le Saette  GAO, Giulia

20 Acqui Bad  BOBBIO, A [5/8]

21 ASSV Brixen  ZOMER, Nadia

22 Alba Shuttle  BONINO, Clara

23  Bye 4

24 Junior BCM  BIFFI, Ilaria [3/4]

25 Ludens  CORADAZZI, Giulia

26 SS Lazio  FERRARO, Lilac

27 ASV Malles  GANDER, Lena

28 BC Milano  CORSINI, M [5/8]

29 Boccardo Novi  DELFITTO, Alessia

30 ASC Berg  STAMPFER, Vera

31  Bye 2

32 SSV Bozen  HAMZA, Yasmine [2]

Round 2

 MAIR, Judith [1]
 

 
 

 CAMEROTA, S [5/8]
 

 
 

 TOGNETTI, R [3/4]
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 BIFFI, Ilaria [3/4]
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 HAMZA, Yasmine [2]

 

Quarterfinals

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

Semifinals

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

Final

 
 

 
 

 
 



Campionati Italiani Junior e Under Yonex 2018
U17 DX
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22 - 25 nov 2018
City, Country

Milano, ITA
Website

Printed: 15/11/2018 11:36:26

Club Round 1

1 ASV Malles
GSA Chiari  MASSETTI, M [1]

 MAIR, Judith

2 ASV Malles
ASV Malles  FRANK, Matthias

 GANDER, Lena

3 Le Saette
Le Saette  SAGLIMBENE, E

 GIARDINARO, Maria

4 SS Lazio
SS Lazio  REMEDIANI, Edoardo

 IATRINO, Giulia

5 SSV Bozen
SV Kaltern  CHIZZALI, M [3/4]

 HAMZA, Yasmine

6 Junior BCM
Boccardo Novi  MOTTA, Francesco

 BIFFI, Ilaria

7 ASC Berg
ASC Berg  BURATTI, Felix

 DOESEL, Greta

8 SS Lazio
SS Lazio  FREZZA, Filippo

 FIORAVANTI, Fabiana

9 Ludens
Ludens  GUSELLA, Matteo

 CORADAZZI, Giulia

10 SS Lazio
SS Lazio  VALLONE, Francesco

 FERRARO, Lilac

11 Acqui Bad
Acqui Bad  AVIDANO, Filippo

 AVIDANO, Elena

12 Junior BCM
GSA Chiari  VERTUA, A [3/4]

 TOGNETTI, Rebecca

13 SSV Bozen
Le Racchette  FIORITO, Marcantonio

 FINK, Katharina

14 Le Saette
Le Saette  GAO, Alessio

 GAO, Giulia

15 ASC Berg
ASC Berg  PIRCHER, Lukas

 STAMPFER, Vera

16 Boccardo Novi
Boccardo Novi  STAN, A [2]

 COSTIUC, Diana

Quarterfinals

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

Semifinals

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

Final

 
 
 

 
 
 

Winner

 
 
 



Campionati Italiani Junior e Under Yonex 2018
U17 DM

Date

22 - 25 nov 2018
City, Country

Milano, ITA
Website

Printed: 15/11/2018 11:36:26

Club Round 1

1 GSA Chiari
GSA Chiari  MASSETTI, M [1]

 VERTUA, Alessandro

2 Ludens
Ludens  GUSELLA, Matteo

 SEGATO, Michele

3 Le Racchette
Le Racchette  CALI', Emanuele

 TRAVAGLIANTE, V

4 Sport Academy
Sport Academy  BAO, Lorenzo

 WENG, Francesco

5 ASC Berg
SV Kaltern  CHIZZALI, M [3/4]

 PIRCHER, Lukas

6 Le Saette
Le Saette  GAO, Alessio

 SAGLIMBENE, E

7 SS Lazio
SS Lazio  FREZZA, Filippo

 REMEDIANI, Edoardo

8 Brescia Sport
Brescia Sport  RIZZINI, Gabriele

 SALVINI, Andrea

9 GSA Chiari
GSA Chiari  BARONI, Stefano

 BERARDI, Daniele

10 BC Celeste
BC Celeste  DI PALMA, Andrea

 PIERNO, Biagio

11 Ludens
Ludens  GALLO, Enrico

 PRAVATO, Michele

12 Le Racchette
Le Racchette  FIORITO, M [3/4]

 SIGNORELLO, G

13 Le Saette
Le Saette  CALANNA, N

 SALADINO, Giulio

14 SV Kaltern
ASC Berg  BURATTI, Felix

 FLORIAN, Thomas

15 SS Lazio
SS Lazio  IATRINO, F

 VALLONE, Francesco

16 Boccardo Novi
Boccardo Novi  MOTTA, F [2]

 STAN, Alessandro

Quarterfinals

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

Semifinals

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

Final

 
 
 

 
 
 

Winner

 
 
 



Campionati Italiani Junior e Under Yonex 2018
U17 DF
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22 - 25 nov 2018
City, Country

Milano, ITA
Website
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Club Round 1

1 SSV Bozen
SSV Bozen  FINK, Katharina [1]

 HAMZA, Yasmine

2 
 
 Bye 1

3 SC Primavera
Terme Euganee  NICETTO, Gaia

 ZOIA, Aurora

4 Acqui Bad
Acqui Bad  AVIDANO, Elena

 BOBBIO, Adele

5 ASC Berg
ASC Berg  DOESEL, G [3/4]

 STAMPFER, Vera

6 
 
 Bye 3

7 Le Saette
Le Saette  GAO, Giulia

 GIARDINARO, Maria

8 Alba Shuttle
Alba Shuttle  BONINO, Clara

 FAVA, Carlotta

9 Ludens
Ludens  SAGGIORATO, Diana

 VERONESE, Giulia

10 GSA Chiari
Ludens  CORADAZZI, Giulia

 TARLETTI, Clarissa

11 Piume d'Argento
Pol 2B Brivio  BARB, Cristina Alessia

 CASTELLANA, Andrea

12 ASV Malles
Boccardo Novi  COSTIUC, D [3/4]

 GANDER, Lena

13 Modena Bad
Modena Bad  BARANI, Emma

 DE CASTRO, Laira

14 Boccardo Novi
Boccardo Novi  FOTI, Adele

 RUTA, Angela Mattia

15 
 
 Bye 2

16 Junior BCM
Junior BCM  BIFFI, Ilaria [2]

 CAMEROTA, Sofia

Quarterfinals

 FINK, Katharina [1]
 HAMZA, Yasmine
 

 
 
 

 DOESEL, G [3/4]
 STAMPFER, Vera
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 BIFFI, Ilaria [2]
 CAMEROTA, Sofia
 

Semifinals

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

Final

 
 
 

 
 
 

Winner

 
 
 



Campionati Italiani Junior e Under Yonex 2018
JUNIOR SM

Date

22 - 25 nov 2018
City, Country

Milano, ITA
Website

Printed: 15/11/2018 11:36:26

Club Round 1

1 GSA Chiari  BARONI, Enrico [1]

2  Bye 1

3 Le Saette  DONG, Sheng Da

4 Bc Roth  ROMA, Antonio

5 Ludens  BENEDETTI, J [5/8]

6 SC Meran  LUTHER, Samuel

7 Senigallia  BAILETTI, Marco

8 Boccardo Novi  PORTA, Paolo

9 GSA Chiari  BARONI, M [3/4]

10 Boccardo Novi  DEMICHELI, Federico

11 Piume d'Argento  CHINNICI, Rosario

12 SC Meran  SPORNBERGER, Jakob

13 ASV Malles  KOELLEMANN, S [5/8]

14 GSA Chiari  BOSIO, Riccardo

15 Pol Caselle  AMBROSI, Matteo

16 Gandhi  TOMASELLO, F

17 Pol Santeramo  CAPONIO, Alesssandro

18 ASSV Brixen  SCANFERLA, Manuel

19 Lario BC  PELLIZZARI, Liam

20 GSA Chiari  ALBERTINI, M [5/8]

21 BC Celeste  ABIDI, Amin

22 Ludens  SAORIN, Andrea

23 SC Meran  KLAMMSTEINER, Ivan

24 ASV Malles  BIAGIOLI, R [3/4]

25 Piume d'Argento  SANTANGELO, S

26 Sportinsieme  TICCONI, Alessandro

27 Castel di Iudica  PIEMONTE, F

28 Junior BCM  SHAO, L [5/8]

29 ASV Malles  TOSI BRANDI, G

30 SC Meran  HOFER, Mathias

31 Boccardo Novi  FOCO, Giuseppe

32 GSA Chiari  TOTI, Giovanni [2]

Round 2

 BARONI, Enrico [1]
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

Quarterfinals

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

Semifinals

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

Final

 
 

 
 

 
 



Campionati Italiani Junior e Under Yonex 2018
JUNIOR SF

Date

22 - 25 nov 2018
City, Country

Milano, ITA
Website

Printed: 15/11/2018 11:36:26

Club Round 1

1 SSV Bozen  FINK, Katharina [1]

2  Bye 1

3 SS Lazio  RUGGERI, Ludovica

4  Bye 9

5 SC Meran  MAIR, Hanna [5/8]

6  Bye 5

7 ASC Berg  DELUEG, Martina

8  Bye 13

9 Lario BC  PELLIZZARI, A [3/4]

10  Bye 3

11 GSA Chiari  CAPUZZI, Alice

12  Bye 11

13 ASV Malles  THURNER, C [5/8]

14  Bye 7

15 Senigallia  BARBONI, Letizia

16  Bye 15

17 Acqui Bad  BOBBIO, Irene

18 Modena Bad  GROTTI, Elisa

19  Bye 8

20 ASC Berg  DOESEL, Lara [5/8]

21  Bye 12

22 Lario BC  CARELLA, Veronica

23  Bye 4

24 SSV Bozen  FALLAHA, M [3/4]

25  Bye 14

26 SC Meran  INNERHOFER, Hanna

27  Bye 6

28 Gymnase  SANTAMARIA, G [5/8]

29  Bye 10

30 Senigallia  PASSERINI, Jenny

31  Bye 2

32 GSA Chiari  PASSERI, Chiara [2]

Round 2

 FINK, Katharina [1]
 

 RUGGERI, Ludovica
 

 MAIR, Hanna [5/8]
 

 DELUEG, Martina
 

 PELLIZZARI, A [3/4]

 

 CAPUZZI, Alice
 

 THURNER, C [5/8]
 

 BARBONI, Letizia
 

 
 

 DOESEL, Lara [5/8]
 

 CARELLA, Veronica
 

 FALLAHA, M [3/4]
 

 INNERHOFER, Hanna
 

 SANTAMARIA, G [5/8]

 

 PASSERINI, Jenny
 

 PASSERI, Chiara [2]
 

Quarterfinals

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

Semifinals

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

Final

 
 

 
 

 
 



Campionati Italiani Junior e Under Yonex 2018
JUNIOR DX

Date

22 - 25 nov 2018
City, Country

Milano, ITA
Website

Printed: 15/11/2018 11:36:26

Club Round 1

1 BC Milano
GSA Chiari  TOTI, Giovanni [1]

 CORSINI, Martina

2 Lario BC
GSA Chiari  ALBERTINI, Mattia

 CARELLA, Veronica

3 Senigallia
ASV Malles  TOSI BRANDI, G

 BARBONI, Letizia

4 Gymnase
Castel di Iudica  PIEMONTE, F

 SANTAMARIA, Giada

5 GSA Chiari
GSA Chiari  BARONI, E [3/4]

 PASSERI, Chiara

6 GSA Chiari
Ludens  BENEDETTI, Jacopo

 CAPUZZI, Alice

7 ASV Malles
ASV Malles  BIAGIOLI, Riccardo

 THURNER, Carmen

8 ASC Berg
SC Meran  HOFER, Mathias

 DOESEL, Lara

9 Piume d'Argento
Piume d'Argento  SANTANGELO, S

 CASTELLANA, Andrea

10 SS Lazio
SS Lazio  IATRINO, F

 RUGGERI, Ludovica

11 SC Meran
SC Meran  KLAMMSTEINER, Ivan

 MAIR, Hanna

12 SC Meran
ASV Malles  KOELLEMANN, S [3/4]

 INNERHOFER, H

13 Lario BC
Lario BC  PELLIZZARI, Liam

 PELLIZZARI, Alice

14 GSA Chiari
GSA Chiari  BOSIO, Riccardo

 TARLETTI, Clarissa

15 ASC Berg
GSA Chiari  BARONI, Marco

 DELUEG, Martina

16 SSV Bozen
Junior BCM  SHAO, Lorenzo [2]

 FALLAHA, Maja

Quarterfinals

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

Semifinals

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

Final

 
 
 

 
 
 

Winner

 
 
 



Campionati Italiani Junior e Under Yonex 2018
JUNIOR DM

Date

22 - 25 nov 2018
City, Country

Milano, ITA
Website

Printed: 15/11/2018 11:36:26

Club Round 1

1 GSA Chiari
ASV Malles  KOELLEMANN, S [1]

 TOTI, Giovanni

2 Junior BCM
Junior BCM  BARTHELEMY, Marco

 SHAO, Lorenzo

3 Piume d'Argento
Piume d'Argento  CHINNICI, Rosario

 SANTANGELO, S

4 ASSV Brixen
Lario BC  PELLIZZARI, Liam

 SCANFERLA, Manuel

5 Ludens
GSA Chiari  ALBERTINI, M [3/4]

 BENEDETTI, Jacopo

6 ASV Malles
ASV Malles  FRANK, Matthias

 TOSI BRANDI, G

7 SC Meran
SC Meran  HOFER, Mathias

 KLAMMSTEINER, Ivan

8 Bracciano Bad
Pol Caselle  AMBROSI, Matteo

 OSBAT, Marco

9 Boccardo Novi
Boccardo Novi  DEMICHELI, Federico

 PORTA, Paolo

10 SC Meran
SC Meran  LUTHER, Samuel

 SPORNBERGER, Jakob

11 Sportinsieme
Bc Roth  ROMA, Antonio

 TICCONI, Alessandro

12 Boccardo Novi
ASV Malles  BIAGIOLI, R [3/4]

 FOCO, Giuseppe

13 Castel di Iudica
Castel di Iudica  PIEMONTE, E

 PIEMONTE, F

14 Ludens
Ludens  OLIVAN, Alberto

 SAORIN, Andrea

15 Gandhi
GSA Chiari  BOSIO, Riccardo

 TOMASELLO, F

16 GSA Chiari
GSA Chiari  BARONI, Enrico [2]

 BARONI, Marco

Quarterfinals

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

Semifinals

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

Final

 
 
 

 
 
 

Winner

 
 
 



Campionati Italiani Junior e Under Yonex 2018
JUNIOR DF

Date

22 - 25 nov 2018
City, Country

Milano, ITA
Website

Printed: 15/11/2018 11:36:26

Club Round 1

1 SC Meran
SC Meran  INNERHOFER, H [1]

 MAIR, Hanna

2 
 
 Bye 1

3 ASC Berg
ASC Berg  DELUEG, Martina

 DOESEL, Lara

4 
 
 Bye 5

5 ASV Malles
ASV Malles  MAIR, Judith [3/4]

 THURNER, Carmen

6 
 
 Bye 3

7 GSA Chiari
Senigallia  BARBONI, Letizia

 CAPUZZI, Alice

8 SC Meran
Gymnase  SANTAMARIA, Giada

 SPORNBERGER, Lisa

9 Senigallia
Modena Bad  GROTTI, Elisa

 PASSERINI, Jenny

10 Lario BC
Lario BC  CARELLA, Veronica

 PELLIZZARI, Alice

11 
 
 Bye 4

12 Junior BCM
SSV Bozen  FALLAHA, M [3/4]

 TOGNETTI, Rebecca

13 
 
 Bye 6

14 SS Lazio
SS Lazio  FERRARO, Lilac

 RUGGERI, Ludovica

15 
 
 Bye 2

16 GSA Chiari
BC Milano  CORSINI, M [2]

 PASSERI, Chiara

Quarterfinals

 INNERHOFER, H [1]
 MAIR, Hanna
 

 DELUEG, Martina
 DOESEL, Lara
 

 MAIR, Judith [3/4]
 THURNER, Carmen
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 FALLAHA, M [3/4]
 TOGNETTI, Rebecca
 

 FERRARO, Lilac
 RUGGERI, Ludovica
 

 CORSINI, M [2]
 PASSERI, Chiara
 

Semifinals

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

Final

 
 
 

 
 
 

Winner

 
 
 


